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PROJECT DATA:

PROJECT DESCRIPTION:

RAMPING PER ADA REQUIREMENTS

f SIGN NO. FTP-21-06 AND FTP-22-06

/ / \ / SIDEWALK

THIS PROJECT IS AN INTERIOR REMODELING OF AN EXISTING VACANT SPACE IN THE ARTS DISTRICT
OF DERLAY BEACH FLORIDA. WORK WILL INCLUDE A NEW INTERIOR LAYOUT FOR A NEW
RESTAURANT, THE ADDITION OF A SECOND STORY WITH SAME ACTIVITIES, A FACADE
RENOVATION, AND A SITE MODIFICATION CLASS IlI.

PROJECT INFORMATION:
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)
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] A ONE RACK ELEMENTS SUPPORTS TWO BIKES
oz INVERTED "U” "A" POST AND LOOP OWNER: BIG B INVESTMENTS LLC
0= 6" WHITE STEVE SIEBERT
ADDRESS: 319 NE 3RD AVE ARCHITECTURE
DELRAY BEACH, 33483 466 N. FEDERAL HIGHWAY
THE LOCATION OF THE BICYCLE RACK SHOULD BE SUCH THAT IT IS VISIBLE BOYNTON BEACH, FL 33435
AND IS COMPLIANT WITH "ADA” STANDARDS, PREFERABLY ON THE APPROUCH FOLIO: | 2-43-46-16-0 | -089-0030 PH. 561.680.7804
SIDE OF THE BUILDING OR STRUCTURE PARKING IS EXPECTED, AT LEAST 50% : NOREON
‘ OF THE BICYCLE PARKING SPOTS SHOULD BE COVERED BY AN OVERHANG OR Steve@stevesiebert.com
ACTUAL STORAGE FACILITY. UPPER ELEMENTS OF THE BICYCLE RACK SHOULD L EGAL: TOWN OF DELRAY LT 3 BLK &9 www.stevesiebert.com
NOT PROTRUDE, CREATING AN OBSTACLE FOR A BLIND TRAVELER. '
N—F FLOOD: X
) SURFACE MOUNTED INVERTED "U"
. BIKE RACK. [|-1/2" ALUMINUM PIPE
- PAINTED BLACK\ ZONING AND CODE INFORMATION:
| SIRILSNSE jgxggvv/vaﬁ @% ”2;; é)ég Q ZONING: CBD-CENTRAL BUSINESS
INTO EXIST. CONCRETE SLAB OCCUPANCY: BUSINESS
NOTE: ST CONCRETE SLAB CONSTRUCTION TYPE: 1B
I. WHERE ADJACENT SIDEWALK IS LESS THAN 14' WIDE, PARALLEL [l CURRENT USE: OFFICE BLDG-NON MEDICAL STEVEN W. SIEBERT
PARKING SPACES ARE REQUIRED TO BE LOCATED AT THE END OF THE T e O S )
BLOCK AND SHOULD NOT HAVE A CURB RAMP TO GET SOMEONE FROM 7 PROPOSED USE: BUSINESS-RESTAURANT ZLES\I/QLIEQSEY 25&%%&3%00
THE ACCESSIBLE PARKING STALL TO THE SIDEWALK 4" THICK. CONCRETE SLAB (3.000 TEXAS 56034
2. WHEN PARKING SPACE IS ADJACENT TO LANDSCAPE ISLAND, SPACE PSI MIN.) W eXe, 10X10 WELDED FLORIDA BUILDING CODE:
MAY BE REDUCED TO 20' FROM THE STANDARD 22' LENGTH. WIRE MESH ON COMPACTED SOIL FBC-2020 BUILDING CODE, EX. BUILDINGS

FBC EC= FLORIDA BUILDING CODE ENERGY CONSERVATION 2020
NEC= NFPA 70 2018 EDITION, NATIONAL ELECTRICAL CODE

TYP. PARALLEL PARKING DTL. BIKE RACK DTL. FS= FLORIDA STATUTES |—
1 Ve =5 P e —r FLORIDA FIRE PREVENTION CODE, 6TH EDITION
NFPA 101 : LIFE SAFETY CODE 2018
ACCESSIBILITY CODE: 2018 FLORIDA ACCESSIBILITY CODE
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SET 1/2" IRON ROD ¢ g LAWN T ’ \ FENCE LL
CAP #573 4 < y A s a2 b \
) o) pmeremo FAE . Ceens ! b FAR CALC. 3.0 MAX 63 94 M I_ < -
5 'ﬁ ; :u Ll / ’ GA*? -0 LAWN‘ 4— FUTURE DUMPSTER ENCLOSURE AREA MAX. NO. OF STORIES: 4 | 2 ‘___ D I
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LEGEND

& EMERGENCY BATTERY WALL PACK W/ TWIN HEADS
(MIN. 90 MINUTES BATTER LIFE)
@ EXIT LIGHT FIXTURE, DIRECTION ARROWS AS SHOWN
EXIT LIGHT FIXTURE AND EMERGENCY LIGHT COMBO
J&, (MIN. 90 MINUTES BATTER LIFE)
FIRE EXTINGUISHER (3-PROVIDED) FEC WITH 5LB ABC. (1 OLB IN
bre KITCHENS) LOCATION SHALL BE APPROVED BY FIRE MARSHALL
PRIOR TO INSTALLATION. REFER TO NFPA |0
> DIRECTION OF EXIT OR EXIT ACCESS
—————— PATH OF TRAVEL
R%a'\/‘ = ROOM NAME
— ROOM NUMBER
— ISF — OCCUPANT LOAD STEVE SIEBERT
— ROOM AREA
XXX GSF/P | = OCCUPANT LOAD FACTOR ARCHITECTURE
466 N. FEDERAL HIGHWAY
EO# = EXIT I.D. NUMBER
MAX = MAX. OCCUPANT LOAD OF EXIT e b o430
oC — OCCUPANTS SERVED BY EXIT Stove@atevesiobert com
XX>EOI = MAX. DISTANCE TO EXIT | www.stevesiebert.com
XX>EO2 = MAX. DISTANCE TO EXIT 2
XX'>CP = COMMON PATH OF TRAVEL
9 FIRE ALARM (HORN ¢ STROBE)
FIRE ALARM (PULL-STATION)
(] FIRE ALARM (HORN)
@ FIRE ALARM (STROBE)
gt ey 7 - i T T -0~ NEW FIRE SPRINKLER HEAD (TURNED DOWN) STEVEN W. SIEBERT
! N '
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Symbol Qty Label Arrangement Lum. Lumens Arr. Lum. Lumens LLF Lum. Watts Arr. Watts
©) 1 uTt Single 3341 3341 0.900 295 295
2 A Single 1022 1022 0.900 18.9 18.9
2 B Single 747 747 0.900 11.2 11.2
2 D Single 2160 2160 0.900 20 20
P 2 G Single 101 101 0.900 1.4 1.4
Calculation Summary
Label CalcType Units Avg Max Min Avg/Min Max/Min
BACK OF THE BUILDING (WALK AREA) llluminance Fc 2.15 6.9 1.5 1.43 46
ENTRANCE_Planar llluminance Fc 1.75 2.8 1.0 1.75 2.80
PED AREA llluminance Fc 4.54 10.4 0.5 15.13 34.67
PROPERTY LINE@ 6 AFG llluminance Fc 0.01 0.1 0.0 N.A. N.A.
PROPERTY LINE_1 @6 AFG llluminance Fc 0.49 3.8 0.0 N.A. N.A.
STREET PARKING (BY CITY PROVIDED POLES) NA llluminance Fc 0.80 1.5 0.2 4.00 7.50
RAMP llluminance Fc 410 6.1 2.1 1.95 2.90
NOTE: ALL LIGHTING SHALL BE FULL CUT-OFF
LUMINARIES AS REQUIRED BY CODE.
Sushi Bar - 319 NE 3rd Ave Delray
TYPE DESCRIP TION MANUFACTURER CATALOG NUMBER voLT cLéLh::PR LUMENS |LAMP TYPE| DIM TYPE | WATTS MOUNTING
A EXTERIOR SCONCE KUZCO EW19404-BK 120 3000 1530 LED PHASE 20 SURFACE
B EXTERIOR SCONCE KUZCO EW61806-BK UNV 3000 741 LED N/A 11 SURFACE
E EXTERIOR STEPLIGHTS |BEACHSIDE LIGHTING E3-M-3W-SP 12 3000 15 LED PHASE g SURFACE
EXTERIOR CYLINDER
D DOWNLIGHT LIGMAN UTA-80551-20W-T4-W30-F INISH-120/277V-DIM UNV 3000 2234 LED 0-10V 20 SURFACE
F EXTERIOR SIGN LIGHTING LUMINII LL42WET-T-50-30K-XX-XX-LENGTH 24 3000 120/FT LED TED 1.4/FT SURFACE
G LED HANDRAIL KLIK USA LP-40-30K-A-ANO 24 3000 120 LED 0-10V 1.4 SURFACE

FIXTURE SCHEDULE NOTES

FOR QUESTIONS PERTAINING TO THIS FIXTURE SCHEDULE PLEASE CONTACT CHRISTOPHER GODFREY @ LIGHTING DYNAMICS - (954) 405-7046
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